

Date Received: _ Council Action: _ Replacement: _ Term Ending: _	
-	

City of Niles, Michigan Boards and Commissions Applications

Your interest and expressed willingness to serve the City of Niles is appreciated. The purpose of this application form is to provide the Mayor and City Council with basic reference data and information pertaining to residents being considered for appointment to a City Board or Commission. The information supplied on this form will be available only to the Mayor and City Council in their deliberation for such appointments. Minimum educational requirements have not been established. Advanced education or college degrees are not necessary to be considered for appointment.

First	Middle	
(Cell)		
hin the City of Niles?		
MARK YOUR CHOICE(S)		
priority, i.e. 1 - first choice; 2 - se	econd choice, etc.)	
Golf Board		
Historic Distric	t Commission	
Local Officials	Local Officials Compensation Committee	
Park and Recr	Park and Recreation Board	
Pension Board		
Pension Board Planning Comi		
	mission	
	hin the City of Niles? MARK YOUR CHOICE(S) o priority, i.e. 1 - first choice; 2 - seGolf Board Historic District Local Officials	

BOARD AND COMMISSION APPLICATION (CONT.)	
Professional Qualifications and/or Work Experience:	
Community Activities and/or Other Experience:	
Reasons for Desire to Serve:	
References (Optional): List Name and Address	
Educational Achievement:	
High School Graduate: Yes No Yea	ar Graduated or Left School:
College or Higher Education:	
	Signature
	 Date